7.1.1 - Measures initiated by the institution for the promotion of gender equity during the year 2023-

Sr. No.	Title of the programme	Evidence Link
1	Gender Sensitization in Induction Program	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/AQAR 2023-24/PART-B/Critera VII/7.1.1/Annual%20gender%20sensitization%20action%20plan/F 1 7.1.1 Gender%20Sensitization%20in%20Induction%20Program%20.pdf
2	Gender sensitization program	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/AQAR 2023-24/PART-B/Critera VII/7.1.1/Annual%20gender%20sensitization%20action%20plan/F_2_7.1.1_Gender%20sensitization%20program.pdf
3	Internal Complaint Committee	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/AQAR 2023-24/PART-B/Critera VII/7.1.1/Annual%20gender%20sensitization%20action%20plan/F 3 Grievance%20Redressal%20Mechanism%20sensitization%20activity.pdf
4	Gender Champion	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/AQAR 2023-24/PART-B/Critera VII/7.1.1/Annual%20gender%20sensitization%20action%20plan/F 4 7.1.1 Gender%20Champion.pdf
5	Celebration of International Women's Day	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/AQAR 2023-24/PART-B/Critera VII/7.1.1/Annual%20gender%20sensitization%20action%20plan/F 5 7.1.1 Celebration%20of%20International%20Women's%20Day.pdf
6	Pradhan Mantri Surakshit Matritva Yojana for Pregnant women and ANC check up	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/AQAR 2023-24/PART- B/Critera VII/7.1.1/Annual%20gender%20sensitization%20action%20p lan/F 6 7.1.1 Pradhan%20Mantri%20Surakshit%20Matritva%20Yojan a%20for%20Pregnant%20women%20and%20ANC%20check%20up.pdf